Countryside Montessori Academy

Land O' Lakes Campus

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR

- Registration Fee New Students
 \$150
- Incidental Fee-Due June 1st \$395
- Incidental Fee- Monthly for Students Beginning 9/1or After **\$40**

"Early childhood education is the key to the betterment of society." Dr. Maria Montessori

3 HALF DAYS	8:45 a.m 11:45 a.m.
*Tuition 2018-2019 School Year	\$5800
Monthly Payments (08/01 – 05/01)	\$580
 Monthly Payments (09/01 & After - 05/01) Single Payment/ \$200 savings (07/01) 	\$645 \$5600

3 FULL DAYS	8:45 a.m 2:45 p.m.
*Tuition 2018-2019 School Year	\$7400
Monthly Payments (08/01 - 05/01)	\$740
Monthly Payments (09/01 & After – 05/01)	\$825
Single Payment/ \$200 savings (07/01)	\$7200

 Extra Curriculum Activities Available: Soccer Program Theatre Program

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - 7:00-8:30 & 2:45-6:00

- Before and After School \$185 per month
- Before School ONLY -\$100 per month
- After School ONLY \$140 per month
- Before and After School \$8.00 per hour / per student
- Vacation Care \$8.00 per hour / per student